Position

ST Assistant - Campus Security

ST Assistant- Campus Safety

ST Assistant-Campus Parking

ST Assistant- Campus Safety

ST Assistant-Campus Safety

ST Assistant- Campus Safety

Other Positions Held Community College District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District
Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Imperial Community College
District

Department

Campus Security

Campus Security

Campus Security

Campus Security

Campus Security

Campus Security

Total Wages

$8,704

$6,929

$6,019

$5,966

$4,359

$3,439

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$97
$75
$63
$61

$47

$41



