Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
ST Assistant - Campus Security		Imperial Community College District	Campus Security	\$8,704	\$97
ST Assistant- Campus Safety		Imperial Community College District	Campus Security	\$6,929	\$75
ST Assistant-Campus Parking		Imperial Community College District	Campus Security	\$6,019	\$63
ST Assistant- Campus Safety		Imperial Community College District	Campus Security	\$5,966	\$61
ST Assistant-Campus Safety		Imperial Community College District	Campus Security	\$4,359	\$47
ST Assistant- Campus Safety		Imperial Community College District	Campus Security	\$3,439	\$41